
MY HOME’S GOT TALENT (WEEK 6) 

 

It’s time for Week 6 of 

Achieve together talent 

competition! 

 

This week we invite you to 

show your skills!  

 

It could be anything you’ve 

made yourself, a trick you 

learnt or you could even 

show how you make your 

lunch.  



 

Please film a video of you 

showing your skill.   

 

You can only make one 

video. 

 
 

 
Put your name and house 

name on the video. 

 



 

Upload your video to 

 

https://wetransfer.com/ 

 

 Choose “send as a link” 

option. Once video is 

uploaded, copy the link 

into an email and send to: 
Hannah.Sawbridge@achievetogether.co.uk 

 

Submit your skill video 

by 2 PM on Friday 

12th June. 

https://wetransfer.com/
mailto:Hannah.Sawbridge@achievetogether.co.uk


 

When we have 

received all the skill 

videos we will send 

everyone a link to see 

them online and vote. 

 

You can then vote for 

your favourite skill 

video until 10 AM on 

Monday 15th June. 

 

You can vote together 

with your housemates 

or on your own. 

 



 

We will tell you who 

the winner is on 

Monday 15th June. 

 

The winner gets money 

to spend on Amazon. 

 

We will then tell you 

what the next 

competition topic is. 

 


